附件2
济宁市建设工程消防设计审查验收违法违规专项治理整改技术服务机构统计表

单位：                 （公章）                              时间：  年  月  日
	序号
	所属地市
	单位名称
	统一社会信用代码
	资质等级
	法定代表人
	法定代表人

身份证号
	技术负责人
	联系电话

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


联系人：                                                  电话：


